Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee SCOTT COUNTY PRESERVATION ALLIANCE, INC. 0455647.09.99999 5/14/2007 10:31:01 AM \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

642 SOUTH BROADWAY GEORGETOWN, KY 40324 NANCY N. PHARES 642 SOUTH BROADWAY GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Officers

Chairman	Nancy Phares	642 S. Broadway, Georgetown KY 40324
President	Robert Hopkins	524 East Main St Georgetown, KY 40324
Secretary	Ann Bevins	1175 Lexington Rd Georgetown, KY 40324
Treasurer	James Ewbank	3830 Cynthiana Rd Georgetown, KY 40324
Vice President	Teresa Day	Unlisted
ARP Signature	NANCY PHARES	642 S. Broadway, Georgetown, KY 40324

Directors

Director	James Ewbank	3830 Cynthiana Rd Georgetown, KY 40324
Director	Ann Bevins	1175 Lexington Rd Georgetown, KY 40324
Director	Teresa Day	Unlisted
Director	Robert Hopkins	524 East Main Street Georgetown, KY 40324

Signatures

SignatureNancy N. PharesTitleChairman